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2017 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 11- - 12-2-2017

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 200m dowolny 10 lat i starsi
2017-02-11 - 10:18 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 1:58.62 BARZYCKA Paulina Ateny (GRE) 2004-08-17
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

10 - 11 lat

1. WYSOCKA Amelia 10 Fala Kraśnik 2:50.98 288 37.71 43.47 46.78 43.02
2. GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 11 Trójka Puławy 2:58.37 254 42.24 46.64 46.70 42.79
3. RYFKA Maja 11 Fala Kraśnik 2:59.70 248 37.75 45.94 49.42 46.59
4. KUBÁŇOVÁ Andrea 11 Aquacity Poprad 3:15.04 194 42.79 49.22 50.89 52.14
5. HAUZNER Natalia 10 Orka Zamość 3:15.75 192 41.54 50.07 54.04 50.10

12 - 13 lat

1. GAZDA Małgorzata 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:20.39 521 32.21 35.68 37.25 35.25
2. DWOJAK Natalia 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:23.12 491 32.76 36.21 37.79 36.36
3. DWOJAK Wiktoria 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:27.46 449 32.50 37.57 39.94 37.45
4. FILIPIAK Małgorzata 13 Polna Warszawa 2:32.25 408 33.19 38.30 41.09 39.67
5. ANTONIAK Julia 13 Swim10 Puławy 2:32.69 405 38.24 40.41 39.69 34.35
6. KIERAGA Patrycja 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:35.05 386 33.45 40.02 41.58 40.00
7. KOZAK Katarzyna 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:36.81 374 33.90 40.29 41.85 40.77
8. MALINOŚ Julia 13 Orka Zamość 2:37.34 370 34.14 39.98 42.09 41.13
9. MAJCHRZAK Kaja 13 IKS Konstancin 2:37.69 367 35.27 40.55 42.65 39.22

10. CATI Lidia 13 Polna Warszawa 2:38.37 363 33.65 39.53 42.59 42.60
11. SIWKO Natalia 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:39.23 357 36.23 41.23 41.76 40.01
12. PECYNA Martyna 13 IKS Konstancin 2:46.70 311 36.55 42.42 44.79 42.94
13. RZĄP Sylwia 13 Płetwal Mława 2:50.58 290 39.32 44.29 44.34 42.63
14. GŁOWALA Gabriela 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:53.30 277 39.25 44.85 44.98 44.22
15. ALEKSIEIEVA Anastasiia 13 Rivne Ukraina 2:57.86 256 37.59 45.24 47.69 47.34
16. BROŻYNA Alicja 13 IKS Konstancin 2:59.71 248 40.31 46.24 47.39 45.77
17. SZYMAŃSKA Nikola 13 Aqua Ryki 3:09.24 212 37.28 47.54 52.03 52.39
18. JACÁKOVÁ Stanislava 12 Aquacity Poprad 3:09.35 212 41.51 49.79 50.46 47.59
19. NAHALKOVÁ Alexandra 13 Aquacity Poprad 3:11.24 206 41.14 48.07 51.94 50.09

14 - 15 lat

1. CYNARSKA Weronika 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:14.07 598 31.18 33.51 34.76 34.62
2. CYNARSKA Natalia 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:18.70 540 31.40 34.47 36.83 36.00
3. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra15 Olimpia Lublin 2:18.78 539 32.18 35.06 36.07 35.47
4. ZIEMACKA Julia 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:20.51 519 32.47 35.46 36.97 35.61
5. SŁOWIK Martyna 14 IKS Konstancin 2:20.54 519 31.70 35.89 37.06 35.89
6. SZEWCZYK Zofia 15 Fala Kraśnik 2:21.31 511 32.87 36.04 36.58 35.82
7. ZIENTARSKA Karolina 15 IKS Konstancin 2:23.36 489 31.97 36.61 37.92 36.86
8. TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena15 Wisła Puławy 2:23.47 488 32.28 37.30 37.87 36.02
9. JASKUŁOWSKA Zofia 14 IKS Konstancin 2:24.18 481 32.88 36.40 38.15 36.75

10. KURZYNA Aleksandra 14 Fala Kraśnik 2:25.72 466 33.37 36.28 38.40 37.67
11. BUGAŁA Martyna 15 Lublinianka 2:26.09 462 33.09 37.07 38.75 37.18
12. CICHOCKA Oliwia 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:28.77 437 34.87 38.09 38.71 37.10
13. SHYLOVETS Daryna 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:37.58 368 35.32 39.60 41.96 40.70
14. SOLOVEI Anna 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:41.91 339 36.82 42.11 42.48 40.50
15. MUDRÁKOVÁ Natália 15 Aquacity Poprad 2:46.40 313 37.13 41.63 45.36 42.28
16. KMETTYOVÁ Alexandra 14 Aquacity Poprad 2:46.95 309 36.88 44.30 45.64 40.13
17. SUSHYNSKA Anastasiia 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:47.05 309 37.36 42.45 45.05 42.19
18. BREJČÁKOVÁ Laura 15 Aquacity Poprad 2:48.36 302 38.20 43.04 45.42 41.70
19. KUCEKOVÁ Regína 15 Aquacity Poprad 2:48.73 300 38.68 44.10 45.10 40.85
20. KOPÁČOVÁ Natália 15 Aquacity Poprad 2:57.32 258 39.83 44.37 47.19 45.93
21. MARCINIAK Zuzanna 15 Aqua Ryki 2:57.41 258 38.05 46.02 47.78 45.56
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2017 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 11- - 12-2-2017

Konkurencja 5, Kobiet, 200m dowolny

14 - 17 lat

1. OSINIAK Ewa SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.66 646 30.98 33.31 34.09 32.28
2. CYNARSKA Weronika 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:14.07 598 31.18 33.51 34.76 34.62
3. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia SL 16 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:17.62 553 32.50 34.85 35.91 34.36
4. WÓJTOWICZ Julia SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 2:18.36 544 32.34 35.32 35.79 34.91
5. CYNARSKA Natalia 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:18.70 540 31.40 34.47 36.83 36.00
6. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra15 Olimpia Lublin 2:18.78 539 32.18 35.06 36.07 35.47
7. ZIEMACKA Julia 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:20.51 519 32.47 35.46 36.97 35.61
8. SŁOWIK Martyna 14 IKS Konstancin 2:20.54 519 31.70 35.89 37.06 35.89
9. SZEWCZYK Zofia 15 Fala Kraśnik 2:21.31 511 32.87 36.04 36.58 35.82

10. ZIENTARSKA Karolina 15 IKS Konstancin 2:23.36 489 31.97 36.61 37.92 36.86
11. TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena15 Wisła Puławy 2:23.47 488 32.28 37.30 37.87 36.02
12. JASKUŁOWSKA Zofia 14 IKS Konstancin 2:24.18 481 32.88 36.40 38.15 36.75
13. KURZYNA Aleksandra 14 Fala Kraśnik 2:25.72 466 33.37 36.28 38.40 37.67
14. BUGAŁA Martyna 15 Lublinianka 2:26.09 462 33.09 37.07 38.75 37.18
15. CICHOCKA Oliwia 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:28.77 437 34.87 38.09 38.71 37.10
16. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 16 Fala Kraśnik 2:33.94 395 35.77 39.33 40.13 38.71
17. CZERNIAWSKA Weronika16 Skarpa Lublin 2:35.54 383 34.80 39.81 41.26 39.67
18. SHYLOVETS Daryna 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:37.58 368 35.32 39.60 41.96 40.70
19. SOLOVEI Anna 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:41.91 339 36.82 42.11 42.48 40.50
20. MUDRÁKOVÁ Natália 15 Aquacity Poprad 2:46.40 313 37.13 41.63 45.36 42.28
21. KMETTYOVÁ Alexandra 14 Aquacity Poprad 2:46.95 309 36.88 44.30 45.64 40.13
22. SUSHYNSKA Anastasiia 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:47.05 309 37.36 42.45 45.05 42.19
23. BREJČÁKOVÁ Laura 15 Aquacity Poprad 2:48.36 302 38.20 43.04 45.42 41.70
24. KUCEKOVÁ Regína 15 Aquacity Poprad 2:48.73 300 38.68 44.10 45.10 40.85
25. WARCHOŁ Klaudia 16 Orlik Przeworsk 2:53.20 277 38.17 44.08 45.91 45.04
26. KOPÁČOVÁ Natália 15 Aquacity Poprad 2:57.32 258 39.83 44.37 47.19 45.93
27. MARCINIAK Zuzanna 15 Aqua Ryki 2:57.41 258 38.05 46.02 47.78 45.56

OPEN

1. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila SL18 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:06.84 706 30.32 32.68 32.09 31.75
2. DOWGIERT Anna 27 Warta Poznań 2:07.88 689 29.25 32.80 33.52 32.31
3. OSINIAK Ewa SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.66 646 30.98 33.31 34.09 32.28
4. WOJCIECHOWSKA J. 19 Orlik Lublin 2:10.86 643 30.58 32.93 33.54 33.81
5. CZARNECKA Wiktoria SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:13.82 601 31.21 33.54 33.93 35.14
6. CYNARSKA Weronika 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:14.07 598 31.18 33.51 34.76 34.62
7. SUCHECKA Katarzyna 18 Ostrobramska Warszawa 2:16.02 573 31.48 35.15 35.83 33.56
8. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia SL 16 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:17.62 553 32.50 34.85 35.91 34.36
9. WÓJTOWICZ Julia SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 2:18.36 544 32.34 35.32 35.79 34.91

10. CYNARSKA Natalia 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:18.70 540 31.40 34.47 36.83 36.00
11. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra15 Olimpia Lublin 2:18.78 539 32.18 35.06 36.07 35.47
12. GAZDA Małgorzata 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:20.39 521 32.21 35.68 37.25 35.25
13. ZIEMACKA Julia 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:20.51 519 32.47 35.46 36.97 35.61
14. SŁOWIK Martyna 14 IKS Konstancin 2:20.54 519 31.70 35.89 37.06 35.89
15. SZEWCZYK Zofia 15 Fala Kraśnik 2:21.31 511 32.87 36.04 36.58 35.82
16. DWOJAK Natalia 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:23.12 491 32.76 36.21 37.79 36.36
17. ZIENTARSKA Karolina 15 IKS Konstancin 2:23.36 489 31.97 36.61 37.92 36.86
18. TOMASZEWSKA Magdalena15 Wisła Puławy 2:23.47 488 32.28 37.30 37.87 36.02
19. JASKUŁOWSKA Zofia 14 IKS Konstancin 2:24.18 481 32.88 36.40 38.15 36.75
20. KURZYNA Aleksandra 14 Fala Kraśnik 2:25.72 466 33.37 36.28 38.40 37.67
21. BUGAŁA Martyna 15 Lublinianka 2:26.09 462 33.09 37.07 38.75 37.18
22. DWOJAK Wiktoria 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:27.46 449 32.50 37.57 39.94 37.45
23. CICHOCKA Oliwia 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:28.77 437 34.87 38.09 38.71 37.10
24. FILIPIAK Małgorzata 13 Polna Warszawa 2:32.25 408 33.19 38.30 41.09 39.67
25. ANTONIAK Julia 13 Swim10 Puławy 2:32.69 405 38.24 40.41 39.69 34.35
26. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 16 Fala Kraśnik 2:33.94 395 35.77 39.33 40.13 38.71
27. KIERAGA Patrycja 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:35.05 386 33.45 40.02 41.58 40.00
28. CZERNIAWSKA Weronika16 Skarpa Lublin 2:35.54 383 34.80 39.81 41.26 39.67
29. KOZAK Katarzyna 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:36.81 374 33.90 40.29 41.85 40.77
30. MALINOŚ Julia 13 Orka Zamość 2:37.34 370 34.14 39.98 42.09 41.13
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2017 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 11- - 12-2-2017

Konkurencja 5, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

31. SHYLOVETS Daryna 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:37.58 368 35.32 39.60 41.96 40.70
32. MAJCHRZAK Kaja 13 IKS Konstancin 2:37.69 367 35.27 40.55 42.65 39.22
33. CATI Lidia 13 Polna Warszawa 2:38.37 363 33.65 39.53 42.59 42.60
34. SIWKO Natalia 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:39.23 357 36.23 41.23 41.76 40.01
35. SOLOVEI Anna 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:41.91 339 36.82 42.11 42.48 40.50
36. MUDRÁKOVÁ Natália 15 Aquacity Poprad 2:46.40 313 37.13 41.63 45.36 42.28
37. PECYNA Martyna 13 IKS Konstancin 2:46.70 311 36.55 42.42 44.79 42.94
38. KMETTYOVÁ Alexandra 14 Aquacity Poprad 2:46.95 309 36.88 44.30 45.64 40.13
39. SUSHYNSKA Anastasiia 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:47.05 309 37.36 42.45 45.05 42.19
40. BREJČÁKOVÁ Laura 15 Aquacity Poprad 2:48.36 302 38.20 43.04 45.42 41.70
41. KUCEKOVÁ Regína 15 Aquacity Poprad 2:48.73 300 38.68 44.10 45.10 40.85
42. RZĄP Sylwia 13 Płetwal Mława 2:50.58 290 39.32 44.29 44.34 42.63
43. WYSOCKA Amelia 10 Fala Kraśnik 2:50.98 288 37.71 43.47 46.78 43.02
44. WARCHOŁ Klaudia 16 Orlik Przeworsk 2:53.20 277 38.17 44.08 45.91 45.04
45. GŁOWALA Gabriela 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:53.30 277 39.25 44.85 44.98 44.22
46. KOPÁČOVÁ Natália 15 Aquacity Poprad 2:57.32 258 39.83 44.37 47.19 45.93
47. MARCINIAK Zuzanna 15 Aqua Ryki 2:57.41 258 38.05 46.02 47.78 45.56
48. ALEKSIEIEVA Anastasiia 13 Rivne Ukraina 2:57.86 256 37.59 45.24 47.69 47.34
49. GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 11 Trójka Puławy 2:58.37 254 42.24 46.64 46.70 42.79
50. RYFKA Maja 11 Fala Kraśnik 2:59.70 248 37.75 45.94 49.42 46.59
51. BROŻYNA Alicja 13 IKS Konstancin 2:59.71 248 40.31 46.24 47.39 45.77
52. SZYMAŃSKA Nikola 13 Aqua Ryki 3:09.24 212 37.28 47.54 52.03 52.39
53. JACÁKOVÁ Stanislava 12 Aquacity Poprad 3:09.35 212 41.51 49.79 50.46 47.59
54. NAHALKOVÁ Alexandra 13 Aquacity Poprad 3:11.24 206 41.14 48.07 51.94 50.09
55. KUBÁŇOVÁ Andrea 11 Aquacity Poprad 3:15.04 194 42.79 49.22 50.89 52.14
56. HAUZNER Natalia 10 Orka Zamość 3:15.75 192 41.54 50.07 54.04 50.10


